

AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1082

Sponsor: REPRESENTATIVE HENNESSEY

Printer's No. 1743

1 Amend Bill, page 1, lines 2 and 3, by striking out "and other
2 dementias" and inserting
3 or a related disorders

4 Amend Bill, page 1, lines 8 and 9, by striking out "and Other
5 Dementias" and inserting
6 or a Related Disorder

7 Amend Bill, page 1, line 14, by striking out "'Alzheimer's
8 disease and other dementias.'" and inserting
9 "Alzheimer's disease or a related disorder."

10 Amend Bill, page 2, lines 2 through 4, by striking out " or a
11 related disorder," in line 2, all of line 3 and "frontotemporal
12 lobar degeneration or mixed dementia" in line 4

13 Amend Bill, page 2, line 6, by inserting after "requires"
14 continuous

15 Amend Bill, page 2, lines 21 and 22, by striking out "and
16 other dementias" and inserting
17 or a related disorder

18 Amend Bill, page 2, line 27, by striking out "and Other
19 Dementias" and inserting
20 or a Related Disorder

21 Amend Bill, page 3, line 3, by striking out "and other
22 dementias" and inserting
23 or a related disorder

24 Amend Bill, page 3, lines 6 and 7, by striking out "and other

1 dementias" and inserting
2 or a related disorder
3 Amend Bill, page 3, line 9, by striking out "and other
4 dementias" and inserting
5 or a related disorder
6 Amend Bill, page 3, by inserting between lines 15 and 16
7 (5) Racial and ethnic disparities and inequities in
8 detecting, diagnosing and accessing treatment and services.
9 Amend Bill, page 3, line 16, by striking out "(5)" and
10 inserting
11 (6)
12 Amend Bill, page 3, line 19, by striking out "(6)" and
13 inserting
14 (7)
15 Amend Bill, page 3, line 20, by striking out "(7)" and
16 inserting
17 (8)
18 Amend Bill, page 3, line 26, by striking out "and Other
19 Dementias" and inserting
20 or a Related Disorder
21 Amend Bill, page 3, line 29, by striking out "and Other
22 Dementias" and inserting
23 or a Related Disorder
24 Amend Bill, page 4, line 5, by striking out "and other
25 dementias" and inserting
26 or a related disorder
27 Amend Bill, page 5, lines 9 and 10, by striking out "and
28 other dementias" and inserting
29 or a related disorder
30 Amend Bill, page 5, line 13, by striking out "and other
31 dementias" and inserting

1 or a related disorder

2 Amend Bill, page 5, lines 15 and 16, by striking out "and
3 other dementias" and inserting

4 or a related disorder

5 Amend Bill, page 5, line 27, by striking out "and other
6 dementias" and inserting

7 or a related disorder